Fees and Charges 2023/24

Ngā Utu 2023/24

All fees and charges are "pay before you use"





Category	Individual entry cost
General admission	
Adult	\$5.80
Adult (10 pass or smart card)	\$55
Annual Pass (adult)	\$460 (\$45pm direct debit)
Children/Community Services Card holders and senior citizens entry fee	\$4
Children/Community Services Card holders and senior citizens (10 pass or smart card)	\$35
Children under 2 years of age	FREE
Annual Pass (Children/Community Services Card holders and senior citizens)	\$300 (\$30pm direct debit)
Spectator	\$1.50
Family Pass A - 1 adult and up to 2 children	\$10
Family Pass B - 2 adults and up to 4 children	\$20
Family Pass C - 2 adults and up to 2 children OR 1 adult and up to 4 children	\$15
Casual Aquafit	\$7
Aquafit (10 pass)	\$65
Entry per session (for Lane and Pool hire) eg Comet, surf, water polo training with an associated lane booking	\$1.80 (smart card \$1.50)
Lane and pool hire ¹	
Lane hire 25m	\$20/hour Discounted \$10/hour ²
Lane hire 33m	\$30/hour Discounted \$15/hour ²
Lane hire 50m	\$40/hour Discounted \$20/hour ²
Moveable floor area (1/4 of pool)	\$80/hour Discounted \$40/hour³
Learn to Swim pool/Hydrotherapy pool (1/3 of the pool) per hour	\$20 Discounted \$10/hour ³
Hydrotherapy Suite	\$30 for 30 mins ⁴
Hydroslide (unlimited daily use)	\$5
Dive pool (exclusive use per hour)	\$55
Function room/foyer	
Function/family room	\$30/hour Discounted \$15/hour ³
Kiwa foyer - business/corporate (out of hours only)	\$250/hour

Notes

- 1. Entry fee applies.
- 2. Discounted cost is applied when bookings are made by sports codes and schools with long term annual lane rental agreements.
- 3. Discounted cost applicable for regular community groups only.
- 4. The Hydrotherapy Suite can only be booked by a trained professional.